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MEFRS i

Date: 31/12/2023

Chinese Name

Official Time

Position Category
1 ANBEASEAR - X F5FIA (10-1158)
ANBEAANSFA - L FE5FIA (10-115%)
ANBEASEAR - X F5FIA (10-1158)
ANBEANBSFA - L FE5FIA (10-115%)
ANBEASEAR - X F5FIAH (10-1158)
ANBEANBSFA - L FE5FIA (10-115%)
ANBEASER - L F5FIA (12-135)
ARBEANSFEAR - L FEFN14 (12-135%)
ANBEASER - L F5FIA (12-135)
ARBEANSFEAR - L FEFN14 (12-135%)
ANBEASER - L F5FIA (12-135%)
ARNBEANSEFEA - L FEFN14 (12-135%)
ANBEASER - L F5FIA (12-135)
ARNBEANSEFEA - L FEFN14 (12-135%)
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4@%1@/&%&@ - ZFSENA (14-155%)
BRERIASEH - L FEFIA (14-155%)
4/&51@/&%&@ ZFEFIAE (14-155%)
BRERIASEH - L FEFIA (14-155%)
4@%1@/&%&@ - LFSENA (14-155%)
BEASFEH - BEFEFIAH (10-115%)
4’&%1@)\%&%& -BFEFIA (10-115%)
BEASEFH - BEFEFIAH (10-115%)
4’&%1@)\%&%& -BFEFIA (10-115%)
BEASFEH - BEFEFIAH (10-115%)
4’&%1@)\%&%& -BFEFIA (10-115%)
BEASFEH - BEFEFIAH (10-115%)
4’&%1@)\%&%& -BFEFIA (10-115%)
BEASFEH - BEFEFIAH (10-115%)
4’&%1@)\%&%& -BFEFIA (10-1175%)
BEASEH - BEFEFIAH (10-115%)

3502
3504
3501
3503
3505
3507
3510
3513
3524
3509
3514
3516
3512
3515
3521
3522
3518
3520
3519
3001
3010
3043
3002
3038
3013
3012
3011
3003
3006
3009

English Name
Chung Cin Yee Cydnee
Chung Cheuk Lam
Chow Kiu
Lau Tsin Yuet Mya
Chan Nok Yin
Lee Yan Yiu
Lau Ka Wai
Ip Heung Ching
Mak Midori Theodora
Lam Bella
Leung Junyi Beverly
Chau Heulwen
Lam Anna Yee On
Soejima Waka
Au Oi Yu Angelina
Yuen Tsz Yau
Tang Tsz Ching
Chong Erin
Chong Hiram
Ting Chun Ching
Fan Chung Yiu
WONG TSZ WA
Lau Hei Shun
Cheng Yui Ching
Leclercq Louis
Wong Yu Him
Tam Ngai Fung
Lai Kit Tsz
Chung Chi Yin Ivin
Chan Kai Lim Cyril
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0:15:33
0:17:26
0:18:57
0:20:04
0:20:07
0:28:40
0:16:22
0:16:31
0:16:35
0:17:08
0:17:24
0:17:47
0:21:19
0:22:23
0:20:32
0:23:56
0:25:04
0:25:35
0:35:15
0:14:20
0:16:13
0:16:39
0:17:03
0:17:06
0:17:35
0:17:56
0:18:20
0:18:26
0:19:16
0:19:16
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Date: 31/12/2023

Position

Chinese Name

Official Time

OCIINOOT U WN PP

R R R Rk e
"uhwN RO

O INO UV WN K

(Y
= O

Category

ANEEASFH -
ARBRASEHA-
ANEEASFH -
ARBRASEA-
NS YN
ANBERASEH -
NS YN
ANBERASEH -
NS YN
ANBERASEH -
NS YN
ANBERASEH -
NS YN
ANBERASEH -
dINERASEFH
ANBERASEH -
NS YN
ANBERASEH -
4@ BASEH -

BASEH -
BASFH -
BASEH -
BASFH -

ZEY|
4/&51
ZEY|
4/&51
BREASEA -
4@%1@/&%&%@
ZEY|
4/&51
ZEY|
4/&51
ZEY|

BASEH -
BASFH -
BASEH -
BASFH -
BASEH -

BFEFIA (10-115%)
EFEFIAH (10-1175%)
BFEFIA (10-115%)
EFEFIAH (10-1175%)
BFEFENA (12-135%)
BFEFNA (12-135%)
BFEFENA (12-135%)
BFEFNA (12-135%)
BFEFENA (12-135%)
BFEFNA (12-135%)
BFEFENA (12-135%)
BFEFNA (12-135%)
BFEFENA (12-135%)
BFEFNA (12-135%)

-BFSEFIA (12-135%)

EFESEN4 (12-135%)
BFEFENA (12-135%)
EFESEN4 (12-135%)
BFEFENA (12-135%)
ErEENAE (14-155%)
BFEFNA (14-155%)
ErFEENAE (14-155%)
BFEFNA (14-155%)
BFEFIIAE (14-155%)

BFEFIIA (14-155%)
ErEENAE (14-155%)
BFEFMNA (14-155%)
ErEFENAE (14-155%)
BFEFNA (14-155%)
ErEENAE (14-155%)

3042
3007
3004
3008
3018
3026
3040
3015
3021
3025
3039
3022
3024
3044
3027
3016
3019
3023
3020
3046
3045
3036
3031
3033
3034
3028
3032
3041
3037
3029

English Name

FOK RAFAEL SHING HANG

Tang Tsz Long
Yeung Lok Tin
Louis Liu
Ting Ngai Chun
Wan Chak Yan Bosco
Ng Cheuk Kiu
Chan Tsz Long
Chung Chi Yan lan
Lau Yik Hei
Li Sing Ngo
NG YUI CHING
Lam See Chai
HO KEI CHUNG EDEN
Chan Matthew
Wong Man Hang
Hei Chit Ng
Lam Yan Ting Tyler
Yeung Yat Tin
WONG CHEUK HIM
CHENG TSZ LEONG LOUIE
Ng Ho Yeung Sunny
Yau Brayden Hao Lang
Lau Sze Ho
Leung Ching Yiu
Chan Kuiting
Soejima Kota
Ng Dick Hei
Lo Hin Shing
Chak Kwun Fu
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0:19:38
0:23:29
0:28:21
0:32:07
0:14:01
0:14:16
0:14:45
0:14:54
0:15:11
0:15:16
0:15:58
0:16:21
0:16:30
0:16:51
0:16:56
0:17:14
0:18:00
0:20:02
0:20:27
0:14:28
0:15:19
0:16:15
0:16:39
0:17:08
0:17:22
0:17:30
0:18:28
0:18:37
0:18:38
0:19:03
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Date: 31/12/2023

Position Category i English Name Chinese Name Official Time
12 4@%1@/\%&@ -BFEFMA (14-155%) 3035 Li Alton == 0:19:35
13 BRAASEH- EFSFNA (14-155%) 3030 Long Hang Law ZE BRI 0:19:54
14 4@%1@/\%&@ BFEFIIA (14-155%) 3047 AUSTIN TUNG 0:21:33
15 BRAASEH- EFSFINAE (14-155%) 3048 LI DARREN Z ket 0:22:43
1 4’&%1@)\%&%& - FEFIA (10-1158) 3502 Chung Cin Yee Cydnee BER 0:15:33
2 ANBEANBSFA - L FE5FIA (10-115%) 3504 Chung Cheuk Lam FECRYN 0:17:26
3 ANBEASEAR - X F5FIA (10-1158) 3501 Chow Kiu 0:18:57
4 ANBEANBSFAR - L FE5FIAH (10-115%) 3503 Lau Tsin Yuet Mya 215 0:20:04
5 ANBEASEAR - X F5FIA (10-1158) 3505 Chan Nok Yin PR 5 Wt 0:20:07
6 ANBEANBSFAR - L FE5FIAH (10-115%) 3507 Lee Yan Yiu ZERIZ 0:28:40
1 ANBEASFH - L FEFIAE (12-135%) 3510 Lau Ka Wai ZZ== 0:16:22
2 ANBEBASFEH - XL FEFNA (12-135%) 3513 Ip Heung Ching =] 0:16:31
3 ANBEASFH - FEFIAE (12-135%) 3524 Mak Midori Theodora e 0:16:35
4 ARNBEANSEFEA - L FEFN14 (12-135%) 3509 Lam Bella W& 0:17:08
5 ANBEASFH - FEFIAE (12-135%) 3514 Leung Junyi Beverly REXR 0:17:24
6 ARBEAANSFEAR - L FEF14 (12-135%) 3516 Chau Heulwen 0:17:47
7 ANBEASEFH - L FEFIMAE (12-135%) 3512 Lam Anna Yee On 0:21:19
8 ANBEBASFEH - XL FEFNA (12-135%) 3515 Soejima Waka 0:22:23
1 4@%1@/\%&@ - ZFEEMA (14-155%) 3521 Au Oi Yu Angelina &35 0:20:32
2 BRAASEH- L FSFINAE (14-155%) 3522 Yuen Tsz Yau ﬁ?ﬂﬁ 0:23:56
3 4@%1@/\%&@ -ZFESFENA (14-155%) 3518 Tang Tsz Ching SIERS 0:25:04
4 BRASEH- L FEFINA (14-155%) 3520 Chong Erin ﬂigﬁ 0:25:35
5 4@%1@/\5_. FH - ZLFSFMNA (14-155%) 3519 Chong Hiram 5 0:35:15



